
 Bid Opening Record (Muchulka) Generated On :22/08/2024 13.22.05

Bid Details

 IFB/RFP/EOI/PQ No: BMP/NCB/GOODS/2081-82/E/02  Procurement Title: Internal Revenue Collection and sale of river based
materials (Stone, Gravel, Aggregate and Sand) of Okhere
Sattri Golai Bagar Area and Bhange Khola Bagar Area,
Bhimeshwor- 5, Dolakha

Procurement Method: NCBProcurement Category: Goods

Public Entity Name: Bhimeshwor Municipality

Withdrawn Bid Response
No withdrawn bid response found for this bid.

Modified Bid Response
No modified bid response found for this bid.

Submitted Bid Reponse

 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

khrist Nirman
Sewa

2926700.001 ONLINE Agricultural
Development
Bank Ltd.
Bhimeshwor-10
Dolakha
Bagmati
Province

Kalinchok-5
knsewa2076@gma
il.com phone:
9849229705

 70,000.00 2025-02-16
00:00:00

22-08-2024
10:48

21-08-2024



 Bidder Name
Bid Price
(including

Modification)

Sl.
No.

Discount and
Methodology

Bank Name
And Address RemarksSubmission

Mode Bidder Address

Bid Security

Amount Valid upto

Submitted
OnEffective

Date

Rovista
Construction Pvt.
Ltd

2892800.002 ONLINE Global IME
Bank Ltd.
Kamaladi,
Kathmandu
Bagmati
Province
Kathmandu
Khadka
Bhadrakali

Kathmandu
phone:
9854022033

 70,000.00 2025-02-16
00:00:00

22-08-2024
08:45

21-08-2024

Santosh Trade &
Construction Pvt.
Ltd.

3983250.003 ONLINE Nepal Bank
Ltd.  ward no-
01    Dolakha
Bagmati
Province
Bhimeswor

+97749421705
phone:
97749421705

 70,000.00 2025-01-06
00:00:00

22-08-2024
11:09

09-08-2024



Signature

Public Entity Representative Bidder Representative

SignatureName NameSl. No. Sl. No.


